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Bonaqua BBL Jesen 2018/2019 - skupina Tuéniaci
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Name

Peter Kladansky
Milo$ Fiedler

Maro$ Augustin

Miroslav Nevim

Jana Weberova
Matej Zeman

Juraj Taraba
Martin Fodor

Vladimir Mrazik
Eduard Kotrik

Martin Weber
FrantiSek Pokus
Lenka Sulkova
Zdenko Muran

Jan Vanko

Andrej Hoos

Jozef Mrékava
Ramona Kanbanjong

Milan Adamik
Ferdinand Foltynek

Lubo$ Vanek
Miroslav Kralovi¢
Peter Chrupka
Patrik Gazo

Dusan Petrik
Kristina Vankova
FrantiSek Dorak
Pavol Varinsky
Marian Bilanovi€ st.

Ondrej Kurta
Slavomir Duchovi¢

Vladimir Vanek
Karol Péanis
Martin Lacko
Vladimir Reszetar
Petra Struharova
Pavol Chovanec
Jan Pavlicko

individuals.in.league

Team Game

CTP bowling team
CTP bowling team
Pirati

Pirati

SKOKANI
Prespor - Divo&aci
Tornado
SKOKANI

CTP bowling team
CTP bowling team
SKOKANI
Prespor - Divo¢aci
CTP bowling team
Tornado

Wiber BNC
SKOKANI

Pirati

Wiber BNC

Pirati

CRH Slovensko
CRH Slovensko
SKOKANI

CRH Slovensko
SNIPERS
SNIPERS

Wiber BNC
Tornado

Wiber BNC
Prespor - Divo¢aci
Pirati

Prespor - Divo¢aci
CRH Slovensko
Prespor - Divo¢aci
Tornédo

Tornado

Tornédo

CRH Slovensko
SNIPERS
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Pins Points

919 5.0
1275 4.0

541 2.0
3593 14.0
3989 16.0
2394 9.0
2552 8.0
2375 10.0
4509 18.0
5153 22.0
4320 16.0
5450 14.0
5747 28.0
3117 9.0
5741 185
3924 15.0
3900 12.0
5640 26.0
4795 13.0
4790 11.0
4519 14.0
2787 11.0
2314 9.0
5386 16.0
5356 13.0
4209 20.0
3605 8.0
1044 3.0

445 1.0
4099 16.0
3477 7.0
2603 5.5
4409 6.0

987 3.0
3019 4.0
2329 5.0
1682 2.0
4274 6.0

average

183.8000
182.1429
180.3333
179.6500
173.4348
171.0000
170.1333
169.6429
167.0000
166.2258
166.1538
165.1515
164.2000
164.0526
164.0286
163.5000
162.5000
161.1429
159.8333
159.6667
155.8276
154.8333
154.2667
153.8857
153.0286
150.3214
150.2083
149.1429
148.3333
146.3929
144.8750
144.6111
142.2258
141.0000
137.2273
129.3889
129.3846
125.7059
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